
Team Coach Phone Email
1 Joe Ostrem 605-677-9095 bostremwtlc@yahoo.com
2 Jean Caraway 605-677-9223 jean.caraway@usd.edu
3 Kyle Gruhn 605-670-1435 Kyle.Gruhn@gmail.com
4 Brock Stoddard 812-345-8475 Brvstod@gmail.com
5 Ryan Molencamp 605-670-2557 ryan.molencamp@k12.sd.us
6 Brandon Stelling 605-202-0545 brandon_stelling@yahoo.com
7 Dan Gaston 206-999-3248 Dan.gaston@usd.edu
8 Meghann Jarchow 605-659-1889 Meghann.jarchow@usd.edu
9 Matthew Sadler 712-490-8012 Matthew_sadler@cargill.com

10 Samantha Berres 651-470-0633 samberres@hotmail.com

Skills - Monday evenings - Barstow Park (4/3, 4/17, 4/24, 5/1, 5/8, 5/15)

fields located west side of Barstow park off of Carr St. 

Time Field
Teams                                                         

(first team listed will wear Red) 

4/8 9:00 AM 1 1 vs 2

9:00 AM 2 3 vs 10

9:00 AM 4 5 vs 7

10:00 AM 1 4 vs 9

10:00 AM 2 5 vs 8

11:00 AM 1 6 vs 7

4/22 9:00 AM 1 6 vs 8

9:00 AM 2 2 vs 3

9:00 AM 4 9 vs 10

10:00 AM 1 1 vs 7

10:00 AM 2 4 vs 10

11:00 AM 1 5 vs 9

4/29 9:00 AM 1 5 vs 10

9:00 AM 2 6 vs 9

9:00 AM 4 1 vs 8

10:00 AM 1 4 vs 2

10:00 AM 2 7 vs 8

11:00 AM 1 3 vs 1

5/6 9:00 AM 1 3 vs 4

9:00 AM 2 1 vs 8

10:00 AM 1 10 vs 6

10:00 AM 2 2 vs 5

11:00 AM 1 7 vs 9

11:00 AM 4 2 vs 6

5/13 9:00 AM 1 8 vs 9

9:00 AM 2 7 vs 10

10:00 AM 1 1 vs 4

10:00 AM 2 3 vs 5

11:00 AM 1 2 vs 6

11:00 AM 4 3 vs 4

5/20 Rain Date

U6 2017 Soccer Schedule

GAME SCHEDULE

Teams 1-5  - 5:30-6:30 PM Teams 6-10 -  6:30-7:30 PM
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